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GUDME HANDBOLDKLUB 2

NUMMER SPILLER

2 Nivi Tobiassen

3 Mie Rasmussen

5 Freja Melhedegaard Bech

6 Louise Juul Lund Akkaya

7 Arma Frida Sunesen

Vilhelmsen

8 Josefine Winther

9 Maja Dyhr Bukkehave

10 Anne Dreyer

12 Daniella Lenskjold

15 Louise Stollig Christensen

18 Mathilde Bech Andersen
ANSVARLIGE

HOLDANSVARLIG

Anette Kildelund

O TIL HANDBOLD.DK

FORBUNDSSIDER

KONTAKT EN MEDARBEJDER

ELITE

F@DSELSMANED

12-1985

05-1996

01-2002

02-1991

09-2001

03-2001

10-2000

01-1973

07-1991

07-1995

07-2000

BOLBRO GIF

NUMMER SPILLER

2 Camilla Remuss

3 Rikke Jensen

5 Silje Nissum

6 Louise Beck

8 Emilie Hansen

10 Dorthe Falslund Jantzen

11 Line Jakobsen

12 Amanda Lillebaek
Brorstrup VVester

14 Sofie Mosti Wulff

17 Sofie Geil Jensen

24 Sofie Hedelund Paulli

ANSVARLIGE
HOLDANSVARLIG

Andreas Fabricius

FODSELSMANED

10-1999

12-1999

07-1995

06-1995

07-2000

07-1984

09-1997

09-1997

03-1997

04-1998

02-1989
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